
B-I-A Vertriebs GmbH / Germany www.BiaGmbH.com Further items on request. Dimensions mm.
Email: info@BiaGmbH.com www.BiaOnline.com Subject to change without notice.

Created 27.11.2004

Product Information
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Industrial
Specification Grade 
Corrosion Resistant 
Locking Devices

■ Back wire terminal clamps for easy 
secure wiring.

■ Combination head screws standard — 
slot/Phillips in the U.S.

■ Add -C to catalog number for Canadian 
screws — slot/Robertson head combination.

■ Break off tab for split circuit wiring on 
duplex receptacles.

■ Safety ground clip provided for fast 
installation.

FEATURES
■ Nickel plated contacts, terminals and strap for 

corrosion resistance.
■ High impact, arc and moisture resistant yellow 

nylon construction meets MIL-M-14 CMG 
specification.

■ Fiberglass reinforced nylon body.
■ Clearly marked rating, NEMA configuration and 

approval listings on receptacle face.
■ One piece brass contacts provide superior 

performance and minimum heat rise.

15, 20, 30A Industrial Specification Grade
Corrosion Resistant Receptacles

2-Pole, 3-Wire Grounding,
NEMA L5-15, 15A 125V 
NEMA L5-20, 20A 125V
NEMA L6-20, 20A 250V
NEMA L5-30, 30A 125V
NEMA L6-30, 30 250V
NEMA L14-20, 20A 125/250V
NEMA L15-20, 20A 250V, 3Ø
NEMA L14-30, 30A 125/250V

Industrial Specification Grade Duplex Receptacles

M-3
CORROSION
RESISTANT &
MARINE GRADE
PRODUCTS

I N D U S T R I A L
C O M M E R C I A L
R E S I D E N T I A L

Rating
A V/AC NEMA Configuration Description Color Catalog No.

15 125 L5-15 2 Pole, 3 Wire Duplex Yellow CR4700

Combination Yellow CR5792

CRL520R

2.62"
(66.53mm)

1.62"
(41.1mm)

1.08"
(27.4mm)

3.28"
(83.3mm)

1.56"
(39.6mm)

TESTING & CODE
COMPLIANCE
• Listed to UL 498
& meets UL Federal 
Spec. WC596,
(file no. E2369),
except as noted.
• CSA certified to
C22.2 no.42 
(file no. LR7087).

MATERIAL
CHARACTERISTICS
Glass filled Nylon.
Environmental:
Flammability per 
UL 94 requirements,
VO rated.
Temperature Rating: 
Duplex:
-40°C to 115 °C.
Single:
-40°C to 105°C.

Industrial Specification Grade Single Receptacles

Rating Wiring
A V/AC NEMA Configuration Description Color Catalog No.

20 125 L5-20 2 Pole, 3 Wire Single Yellow CRL520R

20 250 L6-20 2 Pole, 3 Wire Single Yellow CRL620R

30 125 L5-30 2 Pole, 3 Wire Single Yellow CRL530R

30 250 L6-30 2 Pole, 3 Wire Single Yellow CRL630R

20 125/250 L14-20 3 Pole, 4 Wire Single Yellow CRL1420R

20 250V 3Ø L15-20 3 Pole, 4 Wire Single Yellow CRL1520R

30 125/250 L14-30 3 Pole, 4 Wire Single Yellow CRL1430R
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CR5792

4.03"
(102.4mm)

1.54"
(39.1mm)

3.28"
(83.3mm)

CR4700

4.03"
(102.4mm)

1.54"
(39.1mm)

3.28"
(83.3mm)


